Co
nt
ac
t o
ur
 s
al
es

CN2B8
R1=R2	 	           R1=R2= R3=R4	                   R1=R2= R3=R4=R5=R6= R7=R8
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
PRODUCT CODE STYLE
1E, 1J, 2A, 2B
TAPING*
TD, TE, BK
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
(L: Sn/Pb)
No. of
Resistors
2, 4, 8
CN 2A 101T J
TOLERANCE
F: (±1%)
G: (±2%)
J: (±5%)
4
NOMINAL
RESISTANCE
F: 4 digits
G,J: 3 digits
TE
NE
TW
OR
KS
(P
AS
SI
VE
 C
OM
PO
NE
NT
S)
	 Rated voltage =     Power rating x resistance value or max. working voltage, whichever is lower.z
RATING
SIZE TYPE T.C.R.
(ppm/K)*
POWER RATING
(per element)**
MAX.
WORKING
VOLTAGE
MAX.
OVERLOAD
VOLTAGE
RESISTANCE Range
0404 (2 x 0402)	 CN 1E 2
25 V	 50 V	      –	 	          –	 	   10 Ω … 100 kΩ
0804 (4 x 0402)	 CN 1E 4
0606 (2 x 0603)	 CN 1J 2	 	 0.063 W	 	 	 	 	 	 	   	     10 Ω … 1 MΩ
1206 (4 x 0603)	 CN 1J 4*	   	 	 50 V	 100 V	       	 	 	 	       1 Ω …1 MΩ
2506 (8 x 0603)	 CN 1J 8	 ± 200: R ≥ 10 Ω	 	 	 	       10 Ω… 1 MΩ
1008 (2 x 0805)	 CN 2A 2	 ± 400: R < 10
2008 (4 x 0805)	 CN 2A 4	 	 0.1 W	 100 V	 200 V	 	 	  10 Ω … 1 MΩ
4008 (8 x 0805)	 CN 2A 8	 	 	 	 	          –   	 	 	   	     10 Ω … 1 MΩ
1012 (2 x 1206)    CN 2B 2
2012 (4 x 1206)	 CN 2B 4 		  0.125 V	 200 V	 400 V	      10 Ω… 1 MΩ
4012 (8 x 1206)	 CN 2B 8					              –
F (±1%)
E24 • E96
G (±2%)
E24
J (±5%)
E24
*	 CN1J4 (±1%) has TCR ±100ppm/K
**   	For resistors operated at an ambient temperature of +70°C or above, the power rating shall be derated.